Woman Doubles Open
Quarter Finals

Lori McLeish and Terry Broughton
Katie Loydall and Sophie Lewis

Olu and Julia Diana Oprea
Anneliese Webley and Lindsey Ewan
Semi Finals

Lori McLeish and Terry Broughton
Zoe Warrender and Sophie Birman

3rd Place Playoff

Katie Loydall and Sophie Lewis

Final

Zoe Warrender and Sophie Birman

Winners
Runner Up
3rd Place

11
11

11

11
11

11

11

11

Raz Patel and Mahunta Gurung
Laura Morris and Joanne Bartlett
Tuesday Thompson and Joselyn Hunt
Zoe Warrender and Sophie Birman

Tuesday Thompson and Joselyn Hunt
Katie Loydall and Sophie Lewis

Lori McLeish and Terry Broughton

Tuesday Thompson and Joselyn Hunt

Tuesday Thompson and Joselyn Hunt
Zoe Warrender and Sophie Birman
Lori McLeish and Terry Broughton



